
ADN Faculty 
Name Extension E-mail 
Casey, Ms. Jennifer 2550 jcasey@wallace.edu 
Daniels, Dr. Rayanne 2604 rdaniels@wallace.edu 
DuBose, Dr. Wendy 2606 wdubose@wallace.edu 
Fuller, Ms. Charlotte 2293 cfuller@wallace.edu 
Godwin, Ms. Jennifer 2605 jgodwin@wallace.edu 
Hardwick, Ms. Kirsti 2431 khardwick@wallace.edu 
Lindsay, Ms. Lora 2269 llindsay@wallace.edu 
Neal, Ms. Beth 2502 bneal@wallace.edu 
Owens, Dr. Anna 2551 aowens@wallace.edu 
Radney, Dr. Monica 2584 mradney@wallace.edu 
Sawyer, Ms. Suzanne 2410 ssawyer@wallace.edu 
Trawick, Ms. Melissa 2258 mtrawick@wallace.edu 
Tucker, Ms. Claudia 6901 ctucker@wallace.edu 
Ward, Ms. Regina 2591 rward@wallace.edu 
Whitlow, Dr. Joy 2488 jwhitlow@wallace.edu 
Williford, Ms. Patricia 2582 pwillifored@wallace.edu 
Wyckoff, Ms. Elizabeth 2506 ewyckoff@wallace.edu 
Wynn, Ms. Janice 2384 jwynn@wallace.edu 
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